Distributor of STMicroelectronics: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of SLVU2.8-8A1 - TVS DIODE 2.8VWM 15VC 8SOIC
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
STMicroelectronicsSTMicroelectronics
SLVU2.8-8A1SLVU2.8-8A1

Datasheet of SLVU2.8-8A1 - TVS DIODE 2.8VWM 15VC 8SOIC
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
SLVU2.8 Ordering information
Doc ID 16191  Rev 2 7/8
4 Ordering information
5 Revision history
Table 4. Ordering information
Order code Marking Package Weight Base qty Delivery mode
SLVU2.8-4A1 SLVU284 SO-8 78 mg 2500 Tape and reel
SLVU2.8-8A1 SLVU288 SO-8 78 mg 2500 Tape and reel
Table 5. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes
01-Sep-2009 1 Initial release.
31-May-2011 2 Updated Ethernet standard compatibility on the cover page.